Stripline 230V Outdoor

Stripline 230V Outdoor White End piece

Article code:
EAN:

Electrical
Voltage:

Protection
Luminaire class:
IP Class:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

391492
7021983914927

C€ |[O] wes G)

220-240V

Class Il
IP65

Surface, Outdoor

29
16
11
0.006/0.003

100x 90 x 11

7021983914927
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